TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MEATEC V and E 160
can be walked on und travelled by wheelchair     nominal width 160
Page 1 | 5
MATERIAL CHARACTERISTICS
GALVANISED STEEL strip galvanized sheet metal EN 10142 DX51-Z275
STAINLESS STEEL stainless steel 1.4301 (V2A)
PURPOSE OF USE

Order No.
galvanized
010...
Designation stainless steel
Order No.
Stainless
steel
010...
Length
in mm
Constructive
height
in mm
kg per
Item
MEATEC V 160-F55 730256 MEATEC E 160-F55 730266 2000 55 5.10
MEATEC V 160-F55 730258 MEATEC E 160-F55 730268 1000 55 2.60
MEATEC V 160-F55 730262 MEATEC E 160-F55 730272 500 55 1.30
MEATEC V 160-F70 730276 MEATEC E 160-F70 730286 2000 70 5.60
MEATEC V 160-F70 730278 MEATEC E 160-F70 730288 1000 70 2.80
MEATEC V 160-F70 730282 MEATEC E 160-F70 730292 500 70 1.40
MEATEC V 160-F90 730296 MEATEC E 160-F90 730470 2000 90 6.20
MEATEC V 160-F90 730298 MEATEC E 160-F90 730472 1000 90 3.10
MEATEC V 160-F90 730466 MEATEC E 160-F90 730476 500 90 1.60
MEATEC V 160-F100 730480 MEATEC E 160-F100 730490 2000 100 6.60
MEATEC V 160-F100 730482 MEATEC E 160-F100 730492 1000 100 3.30
MEATEC V 160-F100 730486 MEATEC E 160-F100 730496 500 100 1.65
MEATEC 160 DRAINAGE CHANNEL BODY WITH VERTICAL DRAIN Ø 110 MM, FIXED HEIGHTS,
GALVANISED AND STAINLESS STEEL
Designation galvanized steel
Order No.
galvanized
010...
Designation stainless steel
Order No.
Stainless
steel
010...
Length
in mm
Constructive
height
in mm
kg per
Item
MEATEC V 160-F55/A 730260 MEATEC E 160-F55/A 730270 1000 55 2.80
MEATEC V 160-F70/A 730280 MEATEC E 160-F70/A 730290 1000 70 3.00
MEATEC V 160-F90/A 730300 MEATEC E 160-F90/A 730474 1000 90 3.30
MEATEC V 160-F100/A 730484 MEATEC E 160-F100/A 730494 1000 100 3.50
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MEATEC V and E 160
can be walked on und travelled by wheelchair     nominal width 160
Page 3 | 5
159.5
55
15
MEATEC 160 END CAPS, FIXED HEIGHTS, GALVANISED AND STAINLESS STEEL
Designation galvanized steel
Order No.
galvanized
010...
Designation stainless steel
Order No.
Stainless
steel
010...
Constructive
height
in mm
kg per
Item
MEATEC V 160-F55.SE End cap 730264 MEATEC E 160-F55.SE End cap 730274 55 0.09
MEATEC V 160-F70.SE End cap 730284 MEATEC E 160-F70.SE End cap 730294 70 0.11
MEATEC V 160-F90.SE End cap 730468 MEATEC E 160-F90.SE End cap 730478 90 0.14
MEATEC V 160-F100.SE End cap 730488 MEATEC E 160-F100.SE End cap 730498 100 0.14
MEATEC 160-F55.SE
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MEATEC V and E 160
can be walked on und travelled by wheelchair     nominal width 160